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Responsive Touch Intuitive Writing Al Camera & Wireless Mobility Compatibility
Microphone Conferencing

Unleash Mobility and
Collaboration (

Experience the ultimate mobility and flexibility with the
Innex CM series 55" interactive display, designed to
revolutionize your collaboration. With comprehensive
BYOM support, effortlessly initiate video conferences
and connect with teams in seconds. Enjoy seamless
wireless access to essential features, including the
camera, microphone, speaker, and touchback control.

Transform any corner into a productive area, embracing ‘ ‘
the freedom to move and collaborate, unlocking new
levels of usability and productivity. Sleek mobile stand design

Connect wirelessly and collaborate effortlessly



Specifications

Display Dimension
Brightness

Color

Contrast
Back-Light
Resolution
Aspect Ratio
Response Time
Viewing Angle
Color Depth
Panel Frequency
Other Features

Touch Technology
Touch Surface
Writing Tool
Touch Points

Speaker Output
Camera
Microphone

Android Version

CPU

GPU

RAM

ROM
HDMI In
HDMI Out
USB3.0A
USB Type-C

Rear USB B for Touch
Audio In
Audio Out
RJ 45
OPS Slot
AClIn

Casting

BYOM

powered by Casting Pod

Display

55"

350 typical
72% NTSC
1000:1
LED
Ultra HD 3840 x 2160
16:9
9ms
178°
10-bit
60Hz
Low Blue Light

Touch

In-Cell Touch
4H Glass
Stylus / Finger
10 Points in Android & Windows

Speaker, Camera and Microphone

Built-in Speaker 10W x 2
8MP Camera ( with Al features : Auto-framing, Gallery mode, Speaker tracking)
8-Mic Array with Auto Gain Control/ ANR/ AEC

Embedded Operating System

11
A73x4 + A53x4
Mali G52MP8
4GB
32GB

1/O Ports

x2
x1
USB 3.0 x3 for Android, USB 2.0 x1 for public
x1 OTG
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1
x1

Wireless Conferencing

Casting Pod / Native sharing by Airplay & Miracast

Wireless casting, Video streaming, Microphone pickup, Touchback control

(Optional)
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