







Al Camera & Microphone



Wireless Conferencing



Mobility



Compatibility

Unleash Mobility and Collaboration

Experience the ultimate mobility and flexibility with the Innex CM series 55" interactive display, designed to revolutionize your collaboration. With comprehensive BYOM support, effortlessly initiate video conferences and connect with teams in seconds. Enjoy seamless wireless access to essential features, including the camera, microphone, speaker, and touchback control.

Transform any corner into a productive area, embracing the freedom to move and collaborate, unlocking new levels of usability and productivity.



Sleek mobile stand design





Connect wirelessly and collaborate effortlessly

Specifications

	Model	CM Series
Display		
Display Dimension		55"
Brightness		350 typical
Color		72% NTSC
Contrast		1000:1
Back-Light		LED
Resolution		Ultra HD 3840 x 2160
Aspect Ratio		16:9
Response Time		9ms
Viewing Angle		178°
Color Depth		10-bit
Panel Frequency		60Hz
Other Features		Low Blue Light
Touch		
Touch Technology		In-Cell Touch
Touch Surface		4H Glass
Writing Tool		Stylus / Finger
Touch Points		10 Points in Android & Windows
Speaker, Camera and Microphone		
Speaker Output		Built-in Speaker 10W x 2
Camera		8MP Camera (with AI features : Auto-framing, Gallery mode, Speaker tracking)
Microphone		8-Mic Array with Auto Gain Control/ ANR/ AEC
		Embedded Operating System
Android Version		11
CPU		A73x4 + A53x4
GPU		Mali G52MP8
RAM		4GB
ROM		32GB
		I/O Ports
Rear	HDMI In	x2
	HDMI Out	x1
	USB 3.0 A	USB 3.0 x3 for Android, USB 2.0 x1 for public
	USB Type-C	x1 OTG
	USB B for Touch	x1
	Audio In	x1
	Audio Out	x1
	RJ 45	x1
	OPS Slot	x1
	AC In	x1
Wireless Conferencing		
Casting		Casting Pod / Native sharing by Airplay & Miracast
BYOM powered by Casting Pod (Optional)		Wireless casting, Video streaming, Microphone pickup, Touchback control

